FINAL 14-0122-PR11 January 22, 2014

BRI oy ER—— L ot tm meMe s e o em R - - A am & M s N R AL A R sem R e e RN e EmA e e R ——— R e

N Y R A 1 N

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

This_tenart_detajls thegwarg of Ganjte! Imnraverpaent Prapram cnostricting cqniracts in the jntal amaoint |

of $1,568,238.00 to the respective lowest responsible bidders for various construction projects, as listed
in Appendix A of this report. These construction contracts shall be for projects approved as part of the
Board's Capital Improvement Program. Work involves all labor, material and equipment required to
construct new schools, additions, and annexes, or to renovate existing facilities, all as called for in the
plans and specifications for the respective projects. Proposals, schedules of bids, and other supporting
documents are on file in the Department of Operations. These contracts have been awarded in
accordance with section 7-3 of the Rules of the Board of Education of the City of Chicago.

This report also details changes to existing Capital Improvement Program construction contracts, in the
amount of $185,869.08 as listed in the attached January Change Order Log. These construction contract

changes have been processed and are being submitted to the Board for approval in accordance with
ecartinn 7158 Af tha Rillee Af theae Raard Af EAdiicatinn nf theae Citvv nf Chirann cinra thav radllira an



14-0122-PR11 FINAL

GENERAL CONDITIONS:
Inspector General — Each party to the agreement shaII acknowledge that, in accordance with 105 ILCS
£ W

investigations and that the Inspector General shall have access to all information and personnel
SRRl ikl (M0 'l a0 i nug;--r-

i“













14-0122-PR11 FINAL

D
(=3
°eel- | g1 g 8 |8 3 | ,ug'
L ¥ 5 L
'—__
L .
h___
Y
3
'
- .
. b _
. :
:
- o ’
- a

¥
1
4
<

[ A ;

iJ e :
 ———
1 L.

—
— T

b 1 ——————




14-0122-PR11 FINAL

60 IONVHO

——

000022

00°002°Z¢
R |

00'62LG

00'869"
00' LY

00'€0€'e

00'192°¢

00'¥ES*

00808

Jaquun

9jo0¢
€Loz/

‘;.

[ 1}

1




14-0122-PR11 pINAL

13t

RS- iEEEAAllAitsttttyranin




FINAL

14-0122-PR11

60 IONVYHO W Hodey

»
00'0b'2$ 1ejol 109loud
00°0¥+'2$ uwm:wr
vdd-¥icl-LL 691.£%
ap:

._wnEmﬂ

Jaquinp 1dy pueog ajoe.
9jJ09 :obed
€1L0Z/SLIT) 9ked




